
3140 MVL

3157 MVL

3163 SWE

3170 MVL

3179 SGJ

3203 MVL

3229 SGJ

3250 SGJ

3252 MVL

3276 SGJ

3277 MVL

3171 SWE HALL, C GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

YOUNG, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

PHILLIPS, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

WELLINGTON, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

LONG, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

MORGAN, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

ROBINETT, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

COLLINS, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

WILLOUGHBY, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

TAYLOR, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

MURATAGICH, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

SYBL 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GILES, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 10/30/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION



3211 SWE

3267 MVL

3270 SWE

2715 SWE

3268 SGJ

3139 SGJ

3181 SGJ

3189 SWE

3239 SWE

3241 MVL

3113 SGJ

3118 SWE

3149 SGJ AYALA, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

HUBBARD, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

RANDY 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

STUART, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

RANDY 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

GENTRY, K LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

ROA, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

**ANY HEARING OFFICER**

WEBSTER, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

TRUJILLO, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

MATOS, V LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

10/10 - Debtor was unable to 

connect to zoom. Amee

SMITH JR, K LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

STEPNEY, L LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

LISA 

12:00 

12:00 Adj 341

AKERS, T GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

LLOYD, D GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

YARBOROUGH JR, T GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting



3153 SGJ

3161 SWE

3174 MVL

3208 SWE

3214 SGJ

3230 MVL

3243 SGJ

3246 SWE

3249 SGJ

3253 MVL

3254 MVL

3255 SGJ

3123 MVL MCKNIGHT, D PRO SE TOM 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

SMITH, S LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

LISA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

HARRIS, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

ISHAQ, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

STARK, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

TINNION, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

NEUMANN, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

ARRIAGA, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

YOUNG, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

HAYNES, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

PHILLIPS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

LAFITTE, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WOOD, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting



3180 SWE

3115 SGJ

3192 MVL

3148 SWE

3183 MVL

3207 SGJ

3224 SWE

3242 SWE

3278 SWE

3173 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:48

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, November 12, 2024 at  2:34 pm

WRIGHT, M VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

TOM 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

EVANS, T TYLER S SIMS TOM 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

JACKSON JR, J TYLER S SIMS TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

MANOUS, K SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

CALDWELL, L SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

HARRIS, L SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

***DAVID***

WILCOTT BLALOCK, K SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

POTTS, M RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

DAVID 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

HALL, A RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 21, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MCADOO, T PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 10/25/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION


