Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

						,	
3140	MVL	GILES, L Closed: 10/30/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
3157	MVL	MURATAGICH, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3163	SWE	TAYLOR, N	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
3170	MVL	WILLOUGHBY, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3179	SGJ	COLLINS, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3203	MVL	MORGAN, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
3229	SGJ	ROBINETT, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
3250	SGJ	WELLINGTON, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
3252	MVL	LONG, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
3276	SGJ	PHILLIPS, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
3277	MVL	YOUNG, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	SYBL 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
3171	SWE	HALL, C	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	DAVID 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	

		⁻ Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney		n Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
3211	SWE	YARBOROUGH JR, T	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3267	MVL	LLOYD, D	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	DAVID 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3270	SWE	AKERS, T	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	DAVID 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
2715	SWE	STEPNEY, L	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	LISA 12:00	12:00	Adj 341	10/10 - Debtor was unable to connect to zoom. Amee
3268	SGJ	SMITH JR, K	LAWRENCE HERRERA	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3139	SGJ	MATOS, V	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
3181	SGJ	TRUJILLO, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	**ANY HEARING OFFICER**
3189	SWE	WEBSTER, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
3239	SWE	ROA, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
3241	MVL	GENTRY, K	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
3113	SGJ	STUART, W	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
3118	SWE	HUBBARD, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
3149	SGJ	AYALA, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
3153	SGJ	WOOD, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
3161	SWE	LAFITTE, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
3174	MVL	PHILLIPS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
	SWE	HAYNES, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
3214		YOUNG, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting
3230		ARRIAGA, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting
3243		NEUMANN, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting
	SWE	TINNION, V	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
3249		STARK, W	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
3253		ISHAQ, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
3254	MVL	HARRIS, W	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
3255		SMITH, S	LOBUE LAW PLLC	LISA 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting
3123	MVL	MCKNIGHT, D	PRO SE	TOM 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

3180	SWE	MCADOO, T Closed: 10/25/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert	
		CONFIRMATION					ed (AmeeJennings)	
3115	SGJ	HALL, A	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	DAVID 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting		
3192	MVL	POTTS, M	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	DAVID 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting		***DAVID***
3148	SWE	WILCOTT BLALOCK, K	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
3183	MVL	HARRIS, L	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
3207	SGJ	MANOUS, K	SEMRAD LAW FIRM			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
3224	SWE	CALDWELL, L	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		
3242	SWE	JACKSON JR, J	TYLER S SIMS	TOM 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		
3278	SWE	EVANS, T	TYLER S SIMS	TOM 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting		
3173	SGJ	WRIGHT, M	VICKI K MCCARTHY	TOM 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting		

Page 1 of 1

Total # Case on Docket:48 Printed: Tuesday, November 12, 2024 at 2:34 pm